
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

896 卓琳 CHEUK CHRISTY 11.08 1

836 羅晞琳 LAW HEI LAM 11.61 2

1114 梁凌瑞 JENNY 11.64 3

835 胡星妤 HU SING YU DORIS 11.66 4

863 陳穎姿 CHAN WING CHI 11.67 5

1341 孫曉澄 ALICIA SUN 11.68 6

838 林芷晴 LAM TSZ CHING HILARY 11.74 7

1117 苏一涵 WENDY 11.80 8

1031 吳穎蕎 NG WING KIU NIKITA 11.83 9

984 何洛霖 HO ARDITH 12.21 10

1147 楊曼靖 YEUNG MANG JING 12.21 11

1340 陳子喬 CHAN VILIA 12.32 12

1359 徐楚琋 ATHENA TSUI 12.37 13

952 紀樂琳 MIA KEI 12.45 14

1175 梁詠蕎 LEUNG WING KIU 12.46 15

1284 徐平 TSUI PING PEGGIE 12.53 16

1178 梅天樂 MUI TIN LOK ABBIE 12.61 17

812 賴綽翹 LAI CHEUK KIU MARTHA 12.62 18

859 伍穎琳 NG WING LAM JULIANA 12.67 19

802 林心悅 ARAYA LAM 12.71 20

922 吳莎慈 NG SACHI SHO CHI 12.80 21

1148 許善欣 HEW SIN YAN 12.99 22

1011 蘇紫翎 SO TSZ LING 13.00 23

1102 王  渝 WONG YU 13.00 24

828 黃悅芯 WONG CHERISE 13.08 25

1035 廖瑞玟 LIU SHUI MAN 13.19 26

1151 周安娜 CHOW ON NA REANNA 13.32 27

1054 梁曉馨 LEUNG HIU HING JASMINE 13.36 28

1256 麥睿心 MAK YUI SUM RIHANNA 13.47 29

980 蔡曦樂 CHOY HEI LOK SARAH 13.54 30

1049 林希潼 CHARLOTTE ADELAIDE LAM 13.62 31

962 蘇曉柔 SO HIU YAU BRITNI 13.73 32

1295 林柳彤 LAM LAU TUNG 13.83 33

1115 曹子萱 DORA 13.84 34

935 葉穎心 YIP KASEY 14.15 35

1297 林琪樺 LAM KI WAH 14.47 36

882 陳珮嘉 CHAN PUI CA 14.49 37

1252 薛梓蔚 CAYLIE SIT 14.60 38

1036 關芷悠 KWAN TSZ YAU 14.77 39

1166 馮朗怡 FUNG LONG YI SENA 15.65 40

900 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN

1046 盧鈺旻 NICOLE LO YUK MAN

1059 蕭詠心 SIU WING SUM

女子2010年 - 60米 

ABS

ABS

ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

896 卓琳 CHEUK CHRISTY 18.31 1

836 羅晞琳 LAW HEI LAM 18.83 2

1031 吳穎蕎 NG WING KIU NIKITA 18.94 3

835 胡星妤 HU SING YU DORIS 19.11 4

1117 苏一涵 WENDY 19.26 5

838 林芷晴 LAM TSZ CHING HILARY 19.66 6

1268 李可澄 LEE HO CHING EDITH 19.76 7

1284 徐平 TSUI PING PEGGIE 19.85 8

821 鄔詠心 WU BELLA 20.75 9

909 何靜柔 HO CHING YAU JANELLE 20.84 10

1151 周安娜 CHOW ON NA REANNA 20.93 11

1359 徐楚琋 ATHENA TSUI 21.31 12

828 黃悅芯 WONG CHERISE 21.33 13

1175 梁詠蕎 LEUNG WING KIU 21.39 14

812 賴綽翹 LAI CHEUK KIU MARTHA 21.43 15

1102 王  渝 WONG YU 21.60 16

1118 何依霏 HE FAYEE 21.74 17

922 吳莎慈 NG SACHI SHO CHI 21.86 18

827 嚴臻晞 JESSIE YIM 22.10 19

1295 林柳彤 LAM LAU TUNG 22.11 20

962 蘇曉柔 SO HIU YAU BRITNI 22.18 21

882 陳珮嘉 CHAN PUI CA 23.00 22

1252 薛梓蔚 CAYLIE SIT 24.26 23

964 黃詩程 WONG SZE CHING 24.58 24

900 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN

1165 陳紫芊 CHAN TSZ CHIN

女子2010年 - 100米 

ABS

ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

896 卓琳 CHEUK CHRISTY 11.86 1

838 林芷晴 LAM TSZ CHING HILARY 12.49 2

836 羅晞琳 LAW HEI LAM 12.63 3

1031 吳穎蕎 NG WING KIU NIKITA 12.84 4

835 胡星妤 HU SING YU DORIS 13.05 5

1117 苏一涵 WENDY 13.10 6

1114 梁凌瑞 JENNY 13.31 7

1340 陳子喬 CHAN VILIA 13.37 8

1341 孫曉澄 ALICIA SUN 13.79 9

1151 周安娜 CHOW ON NA REANNA 13.82 10

828 黃悅芯 WONG CHERISE 13.86 11

1344 N/A ALPHA WONG 13.95 12

909 何靜柔 HO CHING YAU JANELLE 13.99 13

1147 楊曼靖 YEUNG MANG JING 14.12 14

1284 徐平 TSUI PING PEGGIE 14.66 15

1325 區洛霖 AU LOK LAM 14.72 16

922 吳莎慈 NG SACHI SHO CHI 15.14 17

1118 何依霏 HE FAYEE 15.26 18

980 蔡曦樂 CHOY HEI LOK SARAH 15.94 19

1115 曹子萱 DORA 16.32 20

935 葉穎心 YIP KASEY 17.08 21

981 許邇霖 HUI NATALIE YILAM 17.11 22

900 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN

1046 盧鈺旻 NICOLE LO YUK MAN

1165 陳紫芊 CHAN TSZ CHIN

1359 徐楚琋 ATHENA TSUI

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

女子2010年 - 兒童跨欄 60M



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次 備註

896 卓琳 CHEUK CHRISTY 1.53 1.48 1.53 1

1151 周安娜 CHOW ON NA REANNA 1.20 1.42 1.42 2

1117 苏一涵 Wendy 1.37 1.38 1.38 3

1341 孫曉澄 Alicia Sun 1.37 DQ 1.37 4

1147 楊曼靖 YEUNG MANG JING 1.32 1.26 1.32 5

1344 N/A Alpha Wong 1.27 DQ 1.27 6

838 林芷晴 Lam Tsz Ching Hilary 1.26 1.2 1.26 7

835 胡星妤 HU SING YU DORIS 1.13 1.23 1.23 8

1340 陳子喬 Chan Vilia 1.20 1.11 1.20 9

1118 何依霏 He Fayee 0.99 1.19 1.19 10

1284 徐平 Tsui Ping Peggie DQ 1.19 1.19 11

1359 N/A N/A 1.18 1.18 1.18 12

1114 梁凌瑞 Jenny 1.14 1.14 1.14 13

863 陳穎姿 Chan Wing Chi 1.09 1 1.09 14

935 葉穎心 YIP Kasey 0.89 1.03 1.03 15

981 許邇霖 Hui Natalie Yilam 0.75 1.03 1.03 16

964 黃詩程 Wong Sze Ching 0.89 1 1.00 17

1148 許善欣 HEW SIN YAN 1.00 0.99 1.00 18

1115 曹子萱 DORA DQ 0.97 0.97 19

1011 蘇紫翎 So Tsz Ling 0.67 0.96 0.96 20

1054 梁曉馨 LEUNG HIU HING JASMINE 0.83 0.81 0.83 21

900 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN

984 何洛霖 Ho Ardith

1046 盧鈺旻 Nicole Lo Yuk Man ABS

ABS

ABS

女子2010年 - 立定跳遠               



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次 備註

1114 梁凌瑞 Jenny 10.83 9 10.83 1

1175 梁詠蕎 LEUNG WING KIU 9.05 10.73 10.73 2

984 何洛霖 Ho Ardith DQ 10.42 10.42 3

1325 區洛霖 AU LOK LAM 7.80 10.1 10.1 4

952 紀樂琳 Mia Kei 9.20 8.5 9.2 5

1151 周安娜 CHOW ON NA REANNA 8.95 8.5 8.95 6

838 林芷晴 Lam Tsz Ching Hilary 7.44 8.9 8.9 7

836 羅晞琳 Law Hei Lam 7.08 8.41 8.41 8

980 蔡曦樂 Choy Hei LOK Sarah 8.23 7.42 8.23 9

935 葉穎心 YIP Kasey 7.90 7.9 7.9 10

1178 梅天樂 MUI TIN LOK ABBIE 7.80 6.5 7.8 11

1118 何依霏 He Fayee 5.04 7.55 7.55 12

1344 N/A Alpha Wong 7.54 7.43 7.54 13

835 胡星妤 HU SING YU DORIS 4.60 7.3 7.3 14

1148 許善欣 HEW SIN YAN 5.60 7.15 7.15 15

1011 蘇紫翎 So Tsz Ling 7.07 6.9 7.07 16

882 陳珮嘉 Chan Pui ca 4.40 7.05 7.05 17

1256 麥睿心 MAK YUI SUM RIHANNA 5.40 7.05 7.05 18

981 許邇霖 Hui Natalie Yilam 3.85 6.9 6.9 19

1054 梁曉馨 LEUNG HIU HING JASMINE 6.85 4.46 6.85 20

1284 徐平 Tsui Ping Peggie 6.40 6.77 6.77 21

1010 勞禛安 Lo Tsang On Jann 6.72 5.71 6.72 22

1222 周潔銘 Chau Kit Ming Mia 4.85 3.67 4.85 23

900 羅海恩 lo hoi yan ABS

女子2010年 - 擲豆袋


